FIS Australia New Zealand Cup 2012
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Race 1:
Race 2:
Race 3:
Race 4:
Race 5:
Race 6:
Race 7:
Race 8:

FIS Code
1365178
3435001
3045009
3505096
3045056
3045066
3485323
3305021
3305084
3045065
3045055
1327639
3045070
3045046
3305219
3045069
3045067
3045031
3045068
3305024
3705039
3485197
3045010
3045071

Perisher Valley - Sprint F — July 28

Perisher Valley - 5km C — July 29

Snowfarm 10C - August 9

Snowfarm - Sprint F - August 11

Snowfarm - 5 F - August 12

Falls Creek — Sprint C - August 18
Falls Creek — 10km F - August 19
Falls Creek - 42km F - August 25

Name

Bottomley Esther
Kowalczyk  Justyna
Watson Aimee
Graefnings  Maria
Glanville Lucy
Trnka Anna
Chernousov  Marina
Ishigaki Sumiko
Omori Naoko
Spittle Ashleigh
Grimmer Lescinska
Phillips Belinda
Wright Casey
Merritt Georgia
Daimaru Megumi
Phillips Ellie
Dewez Xanthea
Slattery Sarah

Colebourn Jillian
Obayashi Chisa
Kuzmina Anastazia
Tikhonova Julia
McConville  Chloe
Lloyd Jones Alexandra

Nation Total
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